## KANSAS CAPITAL QUILTERS GUILD CONTRACT

Name	Phone
Address	Email
The above named person agrees to	o present the following:
LECTURE:	
DATE TIME	PLACE
TOPIC	LENGTH
WORKSHOP(S)	
DATETIME	DATE TIME
	PLACE
TOPIC	TOPIC
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
The K.C.Q.G. agrees to pay the above name	ed person the following sums for such services:
LECTURE FEE —————	WORSHOP FEE(S)
EXPENSES:	
TRAVEL	LODGING
The K.C.Q.G. will provide the follow	wing equipment for use:
LECTURE	
WORKSHOP —	
Payment will be made by the K.C.C	Q.G. to the above named person as follows:
TOTAL PAYMENT IN THE SUM OF \$	ON
The above named person may cancel this Agreemen	nt as follows:
1. By written notice sent to The K.C.Q.G. b	y 30 days prior to date of agreed service.
2. Cancellation after this time can only be	·
<ol><li>If cancellation is made after this date an The K.C.Q.G. for all expenses it had incu</li></ol>	nd without cause above listed, the above named person agrees to reimburse. urred that cannot be recouped.
The K.C.Q.G. may cancel this Agreement by written	notice sent to the above named person 30 days prior to date of agreed services
THIS AGREEMENT IS EXECUTED BY THE FOLLOWING	G PARTIES:
THE KANSAS CAPITAL QUILTERS GUILD	LECTURER-INSTRUCTOR
Ву	By
	Address